
Class
Tuition Fee 

Per Month

Tuition Fee 

per Annum

Other Charges 

(Exam Fee)

Total 

Annual Fee

P.NUR 2,750            33,000             500 33,500         

NUR 3,000            36,000             500 36,500         

KG 3,650            43,800             500 44,300         

I 4,050            48,600             1500 50,100         

II 4,050            48,600             1500 50,100         

III 5,100            61,200             1500 62,700         

IV 5,100            61,200             1500 62,700         

V 5,100            61,200             1500 62,700         

VI 5,700            68,400             1500 69,900         

VII 5,700            68,400             1500 69,900         

VIII 5,700            68,400             1500 69,900         

IX 6,825            81,900             2000 83,900         

X 6,825            81,900             2000 83,900         

XI 8,375            100,500           2800 103,300       

XII 8,375            100,500           2800 103,300       

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2026-27

Optional Charges (Only for User's)-

Bus Charges (Local) : 1350/- for 11 Months

Smart Class Charges : 9000/- Annum


